

Certificate

TÜVNORD
TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

IATF 16949

tuev-nord.de

Management system as per

IATF 16949:2016 (1st edition, 2016-10-01)

Evidence of conformity with the above standard has been furnished and is certified for

Shivalik Bimetal Controls Ltd 16-18, New Electronics Complex, Chambaghat Solan-173213, Himachal Pradesh India

USI: Y49TL5

Scope

Manufacture of Bimetal, Electron Beam Welded & Spring Steel Products

without product design responsibility (according to section 8.3)

with the remote functions according to appendix

IATF Registration No. 0512283 Certificate Registration No. 44 111 151737 Issue date: 2024-04-20 Expiry date: 2027-04-19

Essen, 2024-04-20

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

This certification was conducted in accordance with the IATF "Rules for achieving and maintaining IATF recognition".



Visit our database to verify the validity of this certificate.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com



Page 1 of 2

A13F201 Rev. 03/12.23

TUVNORD

Certificate

Appendix to IATF Registration No. 0512283 Certificate Registration No. 44 111 151737

IATF 16949:2016

(1st edition, 2016-10-01)

Remote Functions	Function
Shivalik Bimetal Controls Ltd H-2, Suneja Chambers, 2nd Floor, Alaknanda Commercial Complex Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019 India	Marketing Purchasing Sales
USI: 6LACKG	

End of the List

Essen, 2024-04-20

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

V. from dt

This certification was conducted in accordance with the IATF "Rules for achieving and maintaining IATF recognition".

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com



Page 2 of 2

A13F201 Rev. 03/12.23